
1st 367 1st 2.869 1st 2

2nd 342 2nd 3.379 2nd 5

3rd 340 3rd 3.625 3rd 8

4th 333 4th 3.717 4th 10

5th 330 5th 3.915 5th 10

6th 325 6th 3.956 6th 10

7th 323 7th 4.370 7th 12

8th 322 8th 4.600 8th 15

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 8

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Robert DiRose Y 4.291 3.538 3.915 5 168 162 330 5 1 10 6 0

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Richard Southwick Y 4.116 3.797 3.956 6 172 170 342 2 3 8 3 0

105 Allan Marsh Y 4.385 2.865 3.625 3 151 172 323 7 0 10 4 0

106 Greg Wahlstrom Y 3.497 3.260 3.379 2 163 177 340 3 3 5 2 1

202 Steve Hoskin Y 3.029 2.710 2.869 1 186 181 367 1 2 2 1 2

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204 Greg Seifert Y R 3.701 3.733 3.717 4 163 162 325 6 0 10 5 0

205 Dave Huffman Y 5.259 3.941 4.600 8 169 164 333 4 1 12 7 0

206 Dean Kapphahn Y 3.911 4.828 4.370 7 142 180 322 8 1 15 8 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Robert DiRose

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

Greg Seifert

Allan Marsh

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Allan Marsh

Greg Seifert

Robert DiRose

Richard Southwick

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick

Greg Wahlstrom

Dave Huffman

Robert DiRose

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Steve Hoskin
Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Southwick

Allan Marsh

Greg Seifert

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Two Gun Overall Results

8/14/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Dave Huffman

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

502  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

503  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

505  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

506  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

602  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

603  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

604  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

605  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

606  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

702  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

703  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

704  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

705  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

706  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

802  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

803  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

804  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

805  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

806  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

902  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

903  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

904  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

905  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

906  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 181 1ST 2.710 1ST

2ND 180 2nd 2.865 2ND

3RD 177 3rd 3.260 3RD

4TH 172 4th 3.538 4TH

5TH 170 5th 3.733 5TH

6TH 164 6th 3.797 6TH

7TH 162 7th 3.941 7TH

8TH 162 8th 4.828 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.815 1 1ST 1.815 13th

2nd 47 2.772 0 2ND 2.193

3rd 47 2.871 1 3RD 2.339 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 38 4.251 45 4.161 42 3.374 37 2.367 162 7 0 3.538 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

2 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 46 3.558 37 4.656 44 2.697 43 4.277 170 5 0 3.797 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 105 40 4.156 45 2.339 47 2.772 40 2.193 172 4 0 2.865 2 6 2 0 1 1 2

5 Y 106 39 3.918 44 1 3.226 50 1 1.815 44 4.081 177 3 2 3.260 3 6 3 0 0 0 0

6 Y 202 47 1 2.871 45 3.046 44 2.501 45 2.421 181 1 1 2.710 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

7 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 204 R 39 4.887 36 3.492 41 3.219 46 3.335 162 8 0 3.733 5 13 7 0 0 0 0

9 Y 205 46 3.991 38 3.301 39 4.717 41 3.756 164 6 0 3.941 7 13 8 0 0 0 0

10 Y 206 45 1 4.021 47 3.542 44 5.293 44 6.455 180 2 1 4.828 8 10 4 1 0 0 1

11 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Greg Wahlstrom

Allan Marsh

Steve Hoskin

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Allan Marsh

Allan Marsh

#N/A

Richard Southwick

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Steve Hoskin

Greg Seifert

8/14/2021

Robert DiRose

 

Richard Southwick

Allan Marsh

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Greg Wahlstrom

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Hoskin

 

Greg Seifert

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Allan Marsh

Greg Wahlstrom

Robert DiRose

Greg Seifert

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

Allan Marsh

Richard Southwick

Dave Huffman

Robert DiRose

Steve Hoskin

Allan Marsh

#N/AGreg Wahlstrom

45

40

50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Greg Wahlstrom

Dean Kapphahn

Robert DiRose

Richard Southwick

Greg Seifert

Dave Huffman

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

2

6

6

10

11

11

13

13

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Robert DiRose

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

20 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 805 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 806 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 902 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 903 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 904 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 905 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 906 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 186 1ST 3.029 1ST

2ND 172 2nd 3.497 2ND

3RD 169 3rd 3.701 3RD

4TH 168 4th 3.911 4TH

5TH 163 5th 4.116 5TH

6TH 163 6th 4.291 6TH

7TH 151 7th 4.385 7TH

8TH 142 8th 5.259 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 48 3.264 0 1ST 2.107 13th

2ND 48 4.818 2 2nd 2.181

3RD 47 3.195 1 3rd 2.391 8

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 42 3.979 45 2.534 43 1 5.691 38 4.961 168 4 1 4.291 6 10 5 0 0 0 0

2 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 104 48 2 4.818 41 1 4.489 37 3.011 46 4.144 172 2 3 4.116 5 7 3 1 0 0 1

4 Y 105 42 5.841 30 2.859 37 5.524 42 3.315 151 7 0 4.385 7 14 8 0 0 0 0

5 Y 106 46 1 5.883 34 2.107 43 2.391 40 3.607 163 5 1 3.497 2 7 2 0 1 1 2

6 Y 202 46 2.181 45 3.474 48 3.264 47 1 3.195 186 1 1 3.029 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

7 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 204 R 36 4.362 47 4.715 44 2.961 36 2.767 163 6 0 3.701 3 9 4 0 0 0 0

9 Y 205 43 3.213 41 6.539 42 1 5.681 43 5.601 169 3 1 5.259 8 11 6 0 0 0 0

10 Y 206 10 4.742 45 4.664 46 3.155 41 3.084 142 8 0 3.911 4 12 7 0 0 0 0

11 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Richard Southwick

Greg Seifert

Robert DiRose

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

Allan Marsh

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Dave Huffman

Robert DiRose

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Seifert

Allan Marsh

Dean Kapphahn

34

46

43

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Richard Southwick

Robert DiRose

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

Allan Marsh

Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

8/14/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Grant County Elbow Lake Mn

Steve Hoskin

Richard Southwick

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Dave Huffman

Steve Hoskin

Greg Wahlstrom

Greg Seifert

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

Greg Seifert

Dave Huffman

Dean Kapphahn

 

 

Richard Southwick

Allan Marsh

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Hoskin

Robert DiRose

 

 

 

 

 

2

7

7

9

10

11

12

14

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Robert DiRose21 N 502 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 503 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 505 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 506 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 602 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 603 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 604 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 605 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 606 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 702 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 703 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 704 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 705 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 706 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 802 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 803 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 804 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 805 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 806 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 902 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 903 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 904 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 905 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 906 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


